G1/4 to G21/2
64 152 140 plastic 15 58 960 5 µm G1/4 F602-02AG
plastic + prot. cage F602-02BG
metal + sight glass F602-02WG
64 152 140 plastic 15 78 1300 40 µm F602-02AJ
plastic + prot. cage F602-02BJ
metal + sight glass F602-02WJ
64 152 140 plastic 15 84 1400 5 µm G3/8 F602-03AG

mm mm mm cl m3/h* l /min* µm G
”Standard” compressed air filter  with manual drain F602
Order example:
F602-04WJ
For your 1 bar:   14.5 psi 1 l/min: 0.035 scfm 1 mm: 0.039 inch
information: 1 psi: 0.069 bar 1 scfm:   28.3 l/min 1 inch: 25.4 mm
Filter
11
11.4
G1/4 to G21/2
Special options  add the appropriate letter
132 242 210 metal + sight glass 50 468 7800 5 µm G11/4 F602-10WG
132 315 283 large steel bowl 100 F602-10EG
132 315 283 steel bowl + sight glass 100 F602-10FG
132 242 210 metal + sight glass 50 63010500 40 µm F602-10WJ
132 315 283 large steel bowl 100 F602-10EJ
132 315 283 steel bowl + sight glass 100 F602-10FJ
132 242 210 metal + sight glass 50 78613100 70 µm F602-10WL
132 315 283 large steel bowl 100 F602-10EL
132 315 283 steel bowl + sight glass 100 F602-10FL
132 242 210 metal + sight glass 50 492 8200 5 µm G11/2 F602-12WG
132 315 283 large steel bowl 100 F602-12EG
132 315 283 steel bowl + sight glass 100 F602-12FG
132 242 210 metal + sight glass 50 66011000 40 µm F602-12WJ
132 315 283 large steel bowl 100 F602-12EJ
132 315 283 steel bowl + sight glass 100 F602-12FJ
132 242 210 metal + sight glass 50 84014000 70 µm F602-12WL
132 315 283 large steel bowl 100 F602-12EL
132 315 283 steel bowl + sight glass 100 F602-12FL
157 332 284 metal + sight glass 50 174029000 40 µm G21/2 F602-16WJ
157 405 357 large steel bowl 100 F602-16EJ
157 405 357 steel bowl + sight glass 100 F602-16FJ
157 332 284 metal + sight glass 50 180030000 40 µm G21/2 F602-20WJ
157 405 357 large steel bowl 100 F602-20EJ
157 405 357 steel bowl + sight glass 100 F602-20FJ
flange as per DIN 2566 F F602- . . . . F
autodrain SA605MD for all bowls max. 12 bar R F602- . . . . R
autodrain SA602D for all bowls max. 18 bar Q F602- . . . . Q
autodrain SA702MD for all bowls max. 16 bar W F602- . . . . W
autodrain SA603D for bowls E and F max. 21 bar Q F602- . . . . Q
mounting bracket SAF602-0571 for G1/4 and G 3/8 X F602- . . . . X
mounting bracket SAF602-0572 for G1/2 X F602- . . . . X
fastening clip on the nipple for G1/4 to G1 see FRL unit Y F602- . . . . Y
0.30
0.25
0.20
0.15
0.10
0.05
0
flow rate l/min
supply pressureF602-16 40 µmpressure drop
bar
4000 8000 16000 2400012000 20000 28000
7 bar5.23.21.7
0.30
0.25
0.20
0.15
0.10
0.05
0
flow rate l/min
supply pressureF602-12 40 µmpressure drop
bar
2000 4000 6000 8000 10000
5.23.51.7
B
C
A
7 bar
SAF602-0571
for G 1/4 - G 3/8